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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Brass and manufactures 

of— 
Brass, old and scrap, 

cwt. 
Brass in blocks, ingots 

or pigs cwt 
Brass tubing, not polish 

ed, etc lb. 
Brass rods and sheets 

formfs cwt. 
Brass wire, plain lb. 
Brass, other 

Total mfs. of 
Bricks, tiles and manu­

factures of clay, n.e.s.. 
Bricks, fire 
British gum, dextrine, siz­

ing cream, etc lb. 
Brooms, whisks and 

brushes 
Buttons 
Candles lb. 
Cane, reed or rattan, split 

or manufactured 
Carbons over 6 inches in 

circumference NO. 
Carriages and parts of— 

Buggies, carriages, 
pleasure carts, etc., 

NO. 
Wagons, farm, freight, 

and drays NO. 
Cars, all kinds " 
Carriages, other and 

parts of 
Total 

Carpets, n.e.s yd. 
Carpet sweepers NO. 
Cash registers " 
Celluloid and manufac­

tures of 
Cement 
Chalk, prepared 
Chicory, kiln-dried, roast­

ed or ground lb. 
Church vestments 
Clocks, clock cases, 

springs and movements. 
Clothes wringers NO. 
Coal and pine pitch, .gal. 
Cocoa carpeting, mats and matting Cocoa, desiccated. .. ..lb. 

15,193 

796 
I 

481,975! 

853 

14,084 

1,142 

771,088 

11,170 24,481 
156,517; 220,591 

409,456! 679,375 

299,295! 398,913 

6,263 992,463 

24,069 

3,871 

878,816 

30,054 
214,491! 

30,499, 43,617 

17,496 19,820 

1,226,895, 1,621,989 

35,489 
210,039 

53,254 
371,753 

691,990 840,714 1,506,466 

438,758 498,152 528,456 

1,111,669, 1,049,210 

995 1,285 1,518 

1,601,319 

1,903 

3,551 
1,201 

5,924 
3,104 

12,442 
4,817 

13,351 
7,019 

13,936 
15,096 

568 
132 
535 

36 
976 

1,279 

1,440 
1,773 
1,450 

920 
1,450 

936 

2,747 
3,570 
1,215 

29,847 36,902 54,778 171,632 92,928 

12,764 
1,984,361 

11,588 
2,020,480 

8,587 
2,838,512 

11,045 
1,163,680 

12,108 
1,172,539 

2,572 2,859 4,528 18,732 2,124 


